Position

Director, Child Nutrition
Supervisor, Child Nutrition

Accounting Technician 1

Child Nutrition Services Tec

Supervisor, Child Nutrition
Account Clerk 1

Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Staff Secretary 1

Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Groundskeeper
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Account Clerk 1

Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Department

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Total Wages

$145,039
$79,034
$69,670
$60,030
$29,327
$27,170
$16,340
$11,876
$10,054
$8,389
$5,143
$4,591
$4,480
$3,726
$3,531
$3,187
$2,858
$2,623
$2,517
$2,412
$2,394
$1,854
$1,339
$1,280
$1,240
$694
$645
$446
$205
$155

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,251
$10,495
$9,244
$6,912
$3,930
$3,560
$2,163
$200
$1,186
$141
$86
$77
$75
$62
$59
$53
$47
$45
$337
$40
$40
$31
$22
$21
$20
$11
$11
$8

$3

$3



Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition
Substitute, Child Nutrition

Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services

$149
$56
$50

$3
$1
$1



