Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$145,039	\$19,251
Supervisor, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$79,034	\$10,495
Accounting Technician 1		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$69,670	\$9,244
Child Nutrition Services Tec		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$60,030	\$6,912
Supervisor, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$29,327	\$3,930
Account Clerk 1		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$27,170	\$3,560
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$16,340	\$2,163
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,876	\$200
Staff Secretary 1		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,054	\$1,186
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$8,389	\$141
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$5,143	\$86
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$4,591	\$77
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$4,480	\$75
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$3,726	\$62
Substitute, Groundskeeper		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$3,531	\$59
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$3,187	\$53
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$2,858	\$47
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$2,623	\$45
Account Clerk 1		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$2,517	\$337
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$2,412	\$40
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$2,394	\$40
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$1,854	\$31
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$1,339	\$22
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$1,280	\$21
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$1,240	\$20
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$694	\$11
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$645	\$11
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$446	\$8
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$205	\$3
Substitute, Child Nutrition		Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$155	\$3

Substitute, Child Nutrition	Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$149	\$3
Substitute, Child Nutrition	Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$56	\$1
Substitute, Child Nutrition	Fremont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$50	\$1